VILLAGE OF PEMBERTON

BY-LAW NO. 575, 2006

Being a Bylaw of the Village of Pemberton respecting the Five Year Financial Plan established with the year 2006.	
The Council	of the Village of Pemberton, in open meeting assembled, enacts as follows:
1.	Schedule "A" attached hereto and made part of this Bylaw is hereby adopted and is the Village of Pemberton Five Year Financial Plan established with the year ended December 31, 2006.
2.	This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as "Village of Pemberton Five Year Financial Plan Bylaw No. 575, 2006".
REAL	A FIRST time this 2nd day of May, 2006
READ A SECOND time this 2nd day of May, 2006	
READ A THIRD time this 2nd day of May, 2006	
RECONSIDERED, FINALLY PASSED AND ADOPTED this 9th day of May, 2006.	
Mayo	r Administrator